Northern College of the Arts and Technology RTO 6736

2025 Tertiary Fees and Charges Schedule**

TUITION FEES***

OTHER CHARGES

TOTAL STUDENT FEES

Program Program Name Subsidy*
Code ° Total TOTAL  1oTAL SKILLS
Materials Materials Ameni Amenities TOTAL SKILLS FIRST
Standard Concession ties Concession FULL FEE FIRST CONCESSION
FUNDED
Certificate IV in Musical $10,260.00 | $9,500 | $1,000 $200.00 $200.00 $2,000 $2,000 $195 $195 $11,695 $3,195 $2,395.00
22564VIC Instrument Making and Repair T ’ ’ ) ' ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ :
Certificate IV in Music
CUA40920 | (Performance) $5,475.00 $8,780 $3,575 $715.00 $715.00 $700 $700 $195 $195 $9,675 $4,470 $1,610.00
Certificate IV in Music (Sound
CUA40920 Production) $5,475.00 $8,780 $3,575 $715.00 $715.00 $800 $800 $195 $195 $9,775 $4,570 $1,710.00
Certificate IV in Photography
CUA41120 | and Digital Imaging $7,840.00 $9,500 $1,905 $381 $381 $1.050 $1,050 $195 $195 $10,745 $3,150 $1,626.00
CUA41320 | Certificate IV in Visual Arts $7,120.00 $8.800 | $1700 $340 $340 $950 $900 $195 $0 $9,945 $2,845 $1,240.00
Diploma of Visual Arts
CUAS51120 (over two years) $7,085.00 $9,085 $2,000 N/A $400 $1,800 $1,700 $195 $0 $11,080 $3,995 $2,100.00

* This training is delivered with Victorian and Commonwealth Government funding.
** This schedule is for the 2025 calendar year. Fees for 2026 are estimated to be available after October 1st, 2025.
***The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment




